
1 of 1 

RICK SCOTT
GOVERNOR

Florida Department of Transportation
719 S. Woodland Boulevard 
DeLand, Florida 32720-6834

Mike Dew
SECRETARY

Addendum 2

ADVERTISEMENT NUMBER:   RFP-DOT-17-18-5010-PNT 
DESCRIPTION:   Central Florida Rail Corridor (CFRC) Maitland Bridge Cleaning & Painting
DATE:   June 11, 2018 

You are hereby notified that the above referenced Request for Proposal (RFP) is modified as noted below:   

The timeline is updated as follows: 

Selection Meeting 
Lake County Conference Room       June 18, 2018 9:00AM 

Posting of Intended Award       June 18, 2018 10:00AM-2:00PM 

TO ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS NOTICE AND ALL CHANGES, PLEASE SIGN AND 
RETURN BY E-FAX TO THIS OFFICE @ (850) 412-8092 PRIOR TO June 15, 2018 at 2:00PM. 

Name of Company:   

Authorized Signature:  Date:   

FAILURE TO FILE A PROTEST WITHIN THE TIME PRESCRIBED IN SECTION 120.57(3), F.S. 
SHALL CONSTITUTE A WAIVER OF PROCEEDINGS UNDER CHAPTER 120, F.S.


